
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30016220 5PSSDB 17.12 6.85 117.27

30016234 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.12 5.45 93.30

30016243 P5 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 17.03 3.45 58.75

30016251 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.04 5.45 92.87

30016260 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.10 5.45 93.20

30016268 P5 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 17.04 4.15 70.72

30016276 P5 - (81335) LLANO STREET PAVING & DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I7PSSDB 17.13 6.70 114.77

30016287 P5 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 16.91 4.90 82.86

30016294 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 16.90 3.95 66.76

30016302 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 16.95 3.95 66.95

30016310 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 16.97 3.45 58.55

30016322 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 17.00 3.45 58.65

30016339 P5 - (94825) COH Abandonment of LS (Bering) 5PSSDB 16.98 6.85 116.31

30016366 P5 - (89709) Caldwell Ranch Blvd 10 7PSSDB 18.19 3.45 62.76

30016379 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 18.38 3.95 72.60

30016389 P5 - (94640) TXDOT - Harris Bridge Scour - cartwright 7PSSDB 18.29 5.20 95.11

30016407 P5 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.19 5.45 99.14

30016430 P5 - 91852 BS-TON 18.07 3.95 71.38

30016448 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 18.09 3.50 63.32

30016458 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 18.04 3.95 71.26

30016474 P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 19.34 5.45 105.40

30016492 P5 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 18.10 5.45 98.65

30016510 P5 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 18.39 3.95 72.64

37100362 P11 - (85238) TXDOT HARRIS SH 288 Frontage Road - 0598-01-108 7PSSDB 17.33 4.90 84.92

37100385 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.42 5.45 94.94

37100422 P11 - (75623) Gateway Acres LS 3 5PSSDB 17.31 4.30 74.43

75017097 5PSSDB 16.81 3.50 58.83

2216.34

5% -110.82

SUBTOTAL 2105.52

-$381.05

TOTAL $1724.47

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 11/3/2023

Jose Carlos Delgado R000823

411

D33

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (94736) COH Abandonment of LS (Inwood)

P16 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125

Fuel
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